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Chanoes are we’re going to seII your home. Why Not Call Us First?
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Will Provide you

PERSONAL &
KNOWLEDGEABLE
SERVICE
WHEN BUYING OR SELLING
A HOME IN MILTON &

CAROL M. BROOKS

- N

Lovely 4 bdrm character home circa (1916) Iocated on one of Old Mllton S ﬂnest streets & walklng distance |

' Sales Representative to downtown shops, schools, churches, Victoria Park & Mill Pond. ThIS Edwardian Period home features a |
: : B e side hall entrance, large principle rooms, deep base- g e
'f 305 873 7??? boards & original trim, hidden pocket doors, oak stair- =%
| - www.carolbrooks.ca case, corner fireplace, fully insulated 3rd floor attic
Re/Max (would suit many uses) impressive front verandah,
Plaﬂnwa gaul:Awrﬂ large rear yard with deck & landscape lighting.

Numerous improvements have been made to this
impressive historic home without interfering with it's
integrity. Offered for sale at $524,900.
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BILL CURRIE" |

Sales Representative

BROOKVILLE
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S Situated in a quiet estate §§ ESTATE
/ development just minutes = e
eh Lindﬂy J N Mlke 2 S north of 401 at Campbeliville. &g u r‘h 878 4944 T
; Ij'ﬁ : fi 1 ThIS ﬂms mﬂl'llﬂf hm I Lz T " y &
%*' b § M(!Larell MOPgaIl, B.A. [ has been lovingly cared for ‘hl.:" ww_m"lcur"e_com
' Sales Representative Brok T S Y -
P i e roker W, like a modet home. The home %=
TR e el i g PRI - | ool features separate LR-DR, . -
“Wogsl Ve # o G _ . : , . 70 F RANLN
F DR UCLICERT LOWLNE Main floor family Rm with gas FP, ibrary, kitchen with w/o o deck & gazebo, 4 § . ig?{?{f - 11'S LURUHN!
d ey - | B bt Al I A ekt =

bdrms, 2.5 baths, Rec Rm with Gas FP, Main floor laundry, hobby and exercise Rms,
central air & vac, Hi Eff, Gas Heat, Crown Moulding, Beveled glass french doors,
upgraded flooring, 3 car attached & 2 car detached garage, 1.7€ acre lot, manicured
lawns & gardens, sprinkler system & much more. FOR FURTHER DETAILS ON
THIS “MUST SEE" HOME PLEASE CALL LINDSAY MCLAREN. ASKING $849 000.

. _- Three bedroom beauty with numerous §

'~ @ ! upgrades, 2 washrooms, Rec Room, §
B Appliances, great vard, & low traffic
area. Asking $294,900. Don’t miss
this one!!
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And -mnst’ be
seen to De
| . appreciated.
™" This fabulous
¢ home has pride
of ownership
and is evident
throughout. Features custom interior design
within excess of $100,000 of upgrades. This

imclaren@remaxcentre ca 8% ks R %"'m:organ @remaxcentre ca home truly is one of a kind. For further details,
o PSS RS TE W, m!kemﬂrgan ca BALI. Lmnsm HI:LABEII

FOREST SETT ING
Yet close to Steeles and Trafalgar Roads,
immaculate ranch bungalow, boasting
hardwood floors, fioor to ceiling brick
fireplace in main floor family room, plus 2
B walkouts to Lazy-L inground pool. Gorgeous
~ cherry "Barzotti" kitchen with open staircase

to huge finished lower level family room.

Extensively renovated and upgraded on half

- - anacre across from golf course.
~ Just listed, call Mike $659,900.

CAMPBELLVILLE ESTATE ..

. Grand 2 storey, four bedroom home,
e nestled into a two acre escarpment
sefting. Barzotti oak kitchen cabinets
with granite counters, brazilian cherry
and slate flooring, separate dining room,
two sided open fireplace in family and
sun rooms. Stunning sweeping oak
e stajrcase and luxurious ensuite. Stream

.' - running through the mature, treed lot.

 $869,900. CALL MIKE.

Situated on a lot 106 ft. X 79 ft., this §
___S._| spacious character home offers 3 bed-
" rooms, large eat-in Kitchen, Office or § ;
| Den, large LR with FP, huge separate
| DR and MF Laundry.

- | Listed at $524,900.
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¥ & 3-Bedroom charmer with eat-in
# Kitchen, combo LR/DR, finished RR
with FP, Games Room, extra Bdrm & 3-
8 pc. Windows('05), Furnace & A/C &
| shingles('01). Lot is 60" x 120". Hot tub
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